West Virginia National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

14318
12283
14198
11877
10559
12565
12270
13885
14034
13830
14136

11 Records

BankName

National Bank (No Issue)

National Exchange Bank (No Issue)
Citizens NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
Merchants and Miners NB (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)

First National Bank in (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
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Town

Ansted
Beckley
Berkeley Springs
Bridgeport
Cowen

East Rainelle
Mullens

Oak Hill

Oak Hill
Ronceverte
Salem

State

WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV
WV

County

Fayette
Raleigh
Morgan
Harrison
Webster
Greenbrier
Wyoming
Fayette
Fayette
Greenbrier
Harrison

Open
1935
1922
1934
1920
1914
1924
1922
1933
1934
1933
1934

Close

1936
1932
1936
1925
1931
1933
1928
1936
1934
1936
1936

BankFate

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
Absorbed
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)



