NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
14318	National Bank (No Issue)	Ansted	WV	Fayette	1935	1936	(Open past 1935)
12283	National Exchange Bank (No Issue)	Beckley	WV	Raleigh	1922	1932	Liquidated
14198	Citizens NB (No Issue)	Berkeley Springs	WV	Morgan	1934	1936	(Open past 1935)
11877	First National Bank (No Issue)	Bridgeport	WV	Harrison	1920	1925	Absorbed
10559	First National Bank (No Issue)	Cowen	WV	Webster	1914	1931	Receivership
12565	First National Bank (No Issue)	East Rainelle	WV	Greenbrier	1924	1933	Absorbed
12270	First National Bank (No Issue)	Mullens	WV	Wyoming	1922	1928	Receivership
13885	Merchants and Miners NB (No Issue)	Oak Hill	WV	Fayette	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
14034	First National Bank (No Issue)	Oak Hill	WV	Fayette	1934	1934	Absorbed
13830	First National Bank in (No Issue)	Ronceverte	WV	Greenbrier	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)
14136	First National Bank (No Issue)	Salem	WV	Harrison	1934	1936	(Open past 1935)

¹¹ Records